ECO FTS-R III
FREE SWING DOOR CLOSER
WITH SMOKE DETECTOR FOR ADDED
SAFETY AND COMFORT
 SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY FOR THE DOOR
2
ECO FTS-R III
FOR YOUR SAFETY AND COMFORT

ECO FTS III (3-6) Stainless steel 5030065595
Slide rails (without hold-open device)
Order example:
Slide rails with integrated RSZ (without hold-open device)
Slide rails with integrated RSZ (with hold-open device in SF)
Designation Colour Installation DIN Art. no. Installation DIN Art. no.
ECO SR III Silver RAL 9006 BS DL = DR 5030051094 BG DL = DR 5030056279
ECO SR III White RAL 9016 BS DL = DR 5030050928 BG DL = DR 5030056282
ECO SR III Black RAL 9005 BS DL = DR 5030049725 BG DL = DR 5030056283
ECO SR III Stainless steel BS DL = DR 5030051547 BG DL = DR 5030056462
Designation Colour Installation DIN Art. no. DIN Art. no.
ECO SR-R III Silver RAL 9006 BS DL 5030054433 DR 5030054450
ECO SR-R III White RAL 9016 BS DL 5030056143 DR 5030056146
ECO SR-R III Black RAL 9005 BS DL 5030056145 DR 5030056148
ECO SR-R III Stainless steel BS DL 5030053698 DR 5030056149
Designation Colour Installation DIN Art. no. DIN Art. no.
ECO SR-EFR-1S III Silver RAL 9006 BS DL 5030068400 DR 5030068401
ECO SR-EFR-1S III White RAL 9016 BS DL On request DR On request
ECO SR-EFR-1S III Black RAL 9005 BS DL On request DR On request
ECO SR-EFR-1S III Stainless steel BS DL On request DR On request
(double-leaf door, BA 2,800 mm, hinge side assembly,
DIN-L, with narrow frame mirror.
Free swing function on GF and hold-open device on SF,
RAL 9006, lintel height above 1 m)
1 x ECO FTS III RAL 9006 5030064770
1 x ECO TS-61 (3-6) RAL 9006 5030064687
1 x ECO SR-EFR-1S III DIN-L RAL 9006 5030068400
1 x manual switch set with AM 142 5030055354
1 x ORS 142 set (ceiling detector) 5030042530
1 x ADP 30 SR-EFR set     5030052701
For accessories, see page 18 onwards
17
18
Accessories for hold-open systems  EN 1155
1 2 3 4
490
30
10
13
7
5428,5
Adaption profile for ECO FTS/R III
For mounting the slide rails on the frame.
ADP 30 GS-HF set
ADP FTS 30 set (single-leaf) Colour / material Art. no.
ADP 20 GS-HF set Zinc-plated 5030065912
ADP 30 GS-HF set Zinc-plated 5030065919
ADP 40 GS-HF set Zinc-plated 5030065922
SFW GS-GF set Anodised
aluminium 5030065925
ADP 20-R III set Zinc-plated 5030067350
ADP 20-R III set RAL 9006 5030067764
ADP 30-R III set Zinc-plated 5030067743
ADP 30-R III set RAL 9006 5030067762
ADP 40-R III set Zinc-plated 5030067330
ADP 40-R III set RAL 9006 5030067760
SFW R III set
Anodised
aluminium
5030067758
ADP FTS-K-RSZ set RAL 9006 5030067903
ADP FTS-K-RSZ set RAL 9016 5030067904
ADP FTS-K-RSZ set Special colour 5030067903
ADP 30 set (double-leaf) Colour / material Art. no.
ADP 30 SR III set Zinc-plated 5030050910
ADP 30 SR-EF set *OEM* Zinc-plated 5030067639
ADP 30 SR-EFR III set Zinc-plated 5030052700
ADP 30 SR-EFR III set Silver RAL 9006 5030052701
ADP 30 SR-EFR III set White RAL 9016 5030052702
64 5
Adaption profile 40 opposite hinge side for slide rail
GS-B, GS-HF, EF-BG, EFR-BG III, SR BG III, SR EF-BG